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2022 ACC - 15/03/2022 to 24/03/2022

Meet Program - Under 14

Event  1   Girls Under 14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

R: 1:01.26 2014 Jaime Prescott

Meet Qualifying:  1:24.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
St Stephen's (D) 131350 Potter, Willow0 _____

St Stephen's (C) 131321 Perry, Talei1 _____

Nagle 13922 MacPherson, Sophie2 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1386 Hathway, Tana3 _____

Providence 131025 Devincentis, Caitlyn4 _____

Kingsway 13570 Rimmer, Joy5 _____

Lake Joondalup 13665 Cramp, Addison6 _____

Chisholm 13210 Zdravic, Leila7 _____

Newman 13951 Short, Lucinda8 _____

Prendiville 13983 Admans, Molly9 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Emmanuel CC 13301 Jackson, Chloe0 _____

Chisholm 13207 Della Posta, Allegra1 _____

Living Waters 13702 Kerr, Sophia2 _____

Mandurah CC 13728 Carver, Holly3 _____

Lake Joondalup 13667 Walton, Mackenzie4 _____

Emmanuel CC 13302 Tiamzon, Sophia5 _____

John XXIII 13501 Finucane, Poppy6 _____

Mater Dei 13770 McComas, Hannah7 _____

Newman 13950 McMahon, Olivia8 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1385 Eastaugh, Ruby9 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Corpus Christi 13233 Lund, Eleanor0 _____

Sacred Heart 131094 Walker, Heidi1 _____

Prendiville 13985 Malone, Aoife2 _____

Kennedy 13530 Lane, Lara3 _____

Sacred Heart 131093 Stewart, Emma4 _____

Corpus Christi 13234 Milne, Eilidh5 _____

John XXIII 13503 Smythe, Angelina6 _____

Kennedy 13529 King, Brianna7 _____

St Brigids 131249 Otway, Katie8 _____

St Brigids 131248 Llewellyn, Charlotte9 _____

Event  2   Boys Under 14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

R: 58.40 2014 Benjamin Dearle

Meet Qualifying:  1:20.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
St Stephen's (C) 131322 Isgar, Aiden0 _____

Living Waters 13703 Gilmore, Daniel1 _____

Nagle 13923 Travasso, Alexander2 _____

Lake Joondalup 13669 Hutchinson, Michael3 _____

Seton 131167 Bolton, Jake4 _____

Newman 13952 Dines, Aaron5 _____

St Mary MacKillo 131281 Johnstone, Reilly6 _____

Mandurah CC 13731 Fewings, Sebastian7 _____

St Stephen's (D) 131352 Holden, Alexander8 _____

Guildford Gramma 13352 Enever, Finn9 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Tranby 131403 Hughes, Toby0 _____

John XXIII 13504 Dorrington, Taj1 _____

Emmanuel CC 13303 Marinho De Barros, Danilo2 _____

John XXIII 13506 O'Toole, Tighe3 _____

CBC Fremantle 13166 Olbromski, Rhiley4 _____

Carey Harrisdale 13106 Neil, Kynan5 _____

Newman 13954 Paynter, Jackson6 _____

Guildford Gramma 13355 Powell, Joshua7 _____

Sacred Heart 131097 Cooper, Declan8 _____

Emmanuel CC 13304 Millington, Rhys9 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Chisholm 13214 Kryachok, Nicholas0 _____

All Saints' 1312 Ung, Ivan1 _____

Kolbe 13608 Zver, Romeo2 _____

Kennedy 13533 Read, Noah3 _____

Sacred Heart 131098 Smith, Tadhg4 _____

CBC Fremantle 13167 Woods, Jack5 _____

Kennedy 13532 French, Austin6 _____

Providence 131028 Ng, Sean7 _____

All Saints' 1313 Warrilow, John8 _____

Chisholm 13213 Gregory, Thomas9 _____

Event  3   Mixed Under 14 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class Multi Class

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

0 _____

1 _____

Guildford GrammaM13356 Savage, James2 _____

Guildford GrammaW13351 Wass, Abbie3 _____

RehobothW131062 Fraser, Rebekah4 _____

SetonM131170 Ulupov, Alexey S55 _____

Corpus ChristiM13238 Djayawinata, Kingston6 _____

SetonM131168 Callaghan, Aidan7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

Event  4   Girls Under 14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Reseed

R: 28.75 1996 Sarah Miller

Meet Qualifying:  36.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

0 _____

1 _____

St Stephen's (D) 131350 Potter, Willow2 _____

Mercedes 13842 Gruber, Sienna3 _____

All Saints' 1310 Schipper, Ash4 _____

All Saints' 138 Grogan, Kate5 _____

Guildford Gramma 13349 Crossen, Georgia6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____



My Swim Results - Reports Only HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:46 PM  11/03/2022  Page 2

2022 ACC - 15/03/2022 to 24/03/2022

Meet Program - Under 14

Heat   2 Finals (#4 Girls Under 14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
St Stephen's (C) 131321 Perry, Talei0 _____

Living Waters 13702 Kerr, Sophia1 _____

Mercy 13861 Kiiyukia, Lorraine2 _____

Kolbe 13605 Ballard, Monique3 _____

St Norbert 131305 Ridgeway Le-Gresley, Edyn4 _____

Prendiville 13983 Admans, Molly5 _____

Lake Joondalup 13665 Cramp, Addison6 _____

South Coast 131205 Blizard, Abby7 _____

Mandurah CC 13730 Vollprecht, Asha8 _____

Carmel 13144 Behr, Gemma9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
Mercedes 13841 Boisvert, Macy0 _____

John Paul 13482 Anderson, Saige1 _____

Chisholm 13208 Irwine, Margaret2 _____

Kingsway 13570 Rimmer, Joy3 _____

Chisholm 13207 Della Posta, Allegra4 _____

Kennedy 13529 King, Brianna5 _____

Corpus Christi 13233 Lund, Eleanor6 _____

Newman 13950 McMahon, Olivia7 _____

Newman 13951 Short, Lucinda8 _____

Lake Joondalup 13667 Walton, Mackenzie9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
Seton 131165 McCormack, Tayla0 _____

Georgiana Molloy 13324 Kelly, Summer1 _____

Kennedy 13530 Lane, Lara2 _____

St Brigids 131248 Llewellyn, Charlotte3 _____

John XXIII 13502 Pallis, Sasha4 _____

St Mary MacKillo 131282 Bird-Atkinson, Macey5 _____

Emmanuel CC 13301 Jackson, Chloe6 _____

Providence 131025 Devincentis, Caitlyn7 _____

Nagle 13922 MacPherson, Sophie8 _____

Mater Dei 13770 McComas, Hannah9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
Sacred Heart 131091 Begley, Dylan0 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1385 Eastaugh, Ruby1 _____

Emmanuel CC 13302 Tiamzon, Sophia2 _____

John XXIII 13503 Smythe, Angelina3 _____

Sacred Heart 131093 Stewart, Emma4 _____

Corpus Christi 13234 Milne, Eilidh5 _____

Prendiville 13985 Malone, Aoife6 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1386 Hathway, Tana7 _____

Mandurah CC 13728 Carver, Holly8 _____

St Brigids 131249 Otway, Katie9 _____

Event  5   Boys Under 14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

R: 26.83 2019 Jacob Hale

Meet Qualifying:  36.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

0 _____

1 _____

Holy Cross Colle 13445 Wingett, McKinley2 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1390 Prowse, Leeuwin3 _____

South Coast 131206 Lee, Simon4 _____

Corpus Christi 13239 Strawbridge, Lachlan5 _____

Seton 131169 Gibbs, Benjamin6 _____

Prendiville 13986 Hughes, Samuel7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
Mandurah CC 13732 McDonough, Luke0 _____

Corpus Christi 13237 Buiks, Maximilian1 _____

La Salle 13644 Lubguban, Yohann2 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1389 Jennings-Hopkins, Banjo3 _____

St Stephen's (D) 131354 Terlecki, John4 _____

Mandurah CC 13731 Fewings, Sebastian5 _____

Lake Joondalup 13670 Kroonstuiver, Jaryd6 _____

Heritage 13421 Derecki, Seth7 _____

Mater Dei 13773 Hemmingway, George8 _____

St Stephen's (C) 131322 Isgar, Aiden9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
Guildford Gramma 13353 Hibbs, Oscar0 _____

St Stephen's (D) 131352 Holden, Alexander1 _____

Tranby 131403 Hughes, Toby2 _____

Holy Cross Colle 13444 Naveen Kumar, Bhavish3 _____

Emmanuel CC 13304 Millington, Rhys4 _____

Newman 13952 Dines, Aaron5 _____

St Norbert 131307 O'Byrne, Connor6 _____

Kolbe 13606 Evans, Owen7 _____

Nagle 13923 Travasso, Alexander8 _____

Seton 131167 Bolton, Jake9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
Kennedy 13533 Read, Noah0 _____

John XXIII 13504 Dorrington, Taj1 _____

Sacred Heart 131095 Barrett, Finn2 _____

Lake Joondalup 13669 Hutchinson, Michael3 _____

John XXIII 13506 O'Toole, Tighe4 _____

Chisholm 13211 Batacchi, Michelagniolo5 _____

Chisholm 13213 Gregory, Thomas6 _____

St Mary MacKillo 131281 Johnstone, Reilly7 _____

Newman 13954 Paynter, Jackson8 _____

Kennedy 13532 French, Austin9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
All Saints' 1312 Ung, Ivan0 _____

CBC Fremantle 13165 Dwyer, Nikolay1 _____

Providence 131028 Ng, Sean2 _____

Emmanuel CC 13303 Marinho De Barros, Danilo3 _____

Guildford Gramma 13355 Powell, Joshua4 _____

CBC Fremantle 13167 Woods, Jack5 _____

Sacred Heart 131098 Smith, Tadhg6 _____

Kolbe 13608 Zver, Romeo7 _____

All Saints' 1313 Warrilow, John8 _____

Carey Harrisdale 13106 Neil, Kynan9 _____

Event  6   Mixed Under 14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class Multi Class

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

0 _____

1 _____

2 _____

Guildford GrammaW13351 Wass, Abbie3 _____

RehobothW131062 Fraser, Rebekah4 _____

SetonM131168 Callaghan, Aidan5 _____

Corpus ChristiM13240 Tangey, Joshua6 _____

Corpus ChristiM13270 Ong, Sebastian7 _____

8 _____

9 _____
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Event  7   Girls Under 14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

R: 36.81 2010 Logan Bristow

Meet Qualifying:  49.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

0 _____

1 _____

2 _____

Carmel 13144 Behr, Gemma3 _____

All Saints' 137 Bailey, Charlotte4 _____

Kingsway 13570 Rimmer, Joy5 _____

Georgiana Molloy 13324 Kelly, Summer6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
Corpus Christi 13232 Collins, Sophie0 _____

Mater Dei 13771 McKenzie, Sophie1 _____

St Norbert 131305 Ridgeway Le-Gresley, Edyn2 _____

John Paul 13482 Anderson, Saige3 _____

Irene McCormack 13461 Chapman, Olivia4 _____

Newman 13951 Short, Lucinda5 _____

Lake Joondalup 13666 Kimber, Tayte6 _____

All Saints' 1311 Smith, Alison7 _____

La Salle 13643 Mosbergen-Smith, Lyla8 _____

Kolbe 13605 Ballard, Monique9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
Mercedes 13842 Gruber, Sienna0 _____

Prendiville 13984 Bull, Tyler1 _____

Mater Dei 13769 Brayshaw, Daisy2 _____

Emmanuel CC 13301 Jackson, Chloe3 _____

Emmanuel CC 13302 Tiamzon, Sophia4 _____

Seton 131165 McCormack, Tayla5 _____

Mercy 13861 Kiiyukia, Lorraine6 _____

St Stephen's (C) 131321 Perry, Talei7 _____

Mother Teresa 13884 Savin, Riahna8 _____

Newman 13950 McMahon, Olivia9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
Kennedy 13529 King, Brianna0 _____

Providence 131025 Devincentis, Caitlyn1 _____

Nagle 13922 MacPherson, Sophie2 _____

Chisholm 13207 Della Posta, Allegra3 _____

Sacred Heart 131094 Walker, Heidi4 _____

Mandurah CC 13729 Hudson, Destiny5 _____

Chisholm 13209 Kingston, Lauren6 _____

South Coast 131205 Blizard, Abby7 _____

John XXIII 13502 Pallis, Sasha8 _____

Lake Joondalup 13667 Walton, Mackenzie9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
St Brigids 131249 Otway, Katie0 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1386 Hathway, Tana1 _____

Mercedes 13841 Boisvert, Macy2 _____

Corpus Christi 13234 Milne, Eilidh3 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1385 Eastaugh, Ruby4 _____

Sacred Heart 131093 Stewart, Emma5 _____

John XXIII 13503 Smythe, Angelina6 _____

St Brigids 131248 Llewellyn, Charlotte7 _____

Prendiville 13985 Malone, Aoife8 _____

Kennedy 13530 Lane, Lara9 _____

Event  8   Boys Under 14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

R: 34.27 2014 Benjamin Dearle

Meet Qualifying:  49.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

0 _____

1 _____

2 _____

Lake Joondalup 13668 Foley, Luke3 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1389 Jennings-Hopkins, Banjo4 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1388 Clements, Digby5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
Carmel 13145 Mowszowski, Dan0 _____

Mandurah CC 13731 Fewings, Sebastian1 _____

St Mary MacKillo 131281 Johnstone, Reilly2 _____

Lake Joondalup 13669 Hutchinson, Michael3 _____

Seton 131167 Bolton, Jake4 _____

Carmel 13146 Reubenson, Matthew5 _____

Guildford Gramma 13354 McNamara, Albert6 _____

Holy Cross Colle 13444 Naveen Kumar, Bhavish7 _____

Kennedy 13533 Read, Noah8 _____

Holy Cross Colle 13445 Wingett, McKinley9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
Carey Harrisdale 13106 Neil, Kynan0 _____

Kennedy 13532 French, Austin1 _____

Mater Dei 13773 Hemmingway, George2 _____

All Saints' 1313 Warrilow, John3 _____

St Norbert 131307 O'Byrne, Connor4 _____

St Stephen's (D) 131354 Terlecki, John5 _____

Kingsway 13571 de Wet, Andreas6 _____

La Salle 13644 Lubguban, Yohann7 _____

John XXIII 13505 Howard, Luca8 _____

Mandurah CC 13733 O'Rourke, Matthew9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
St Stephen's (D) 131353 Jones, Tyson0 _____

Tranby 131403 Hughes, Toby1 _____

Kolbe 13607 Proctor, Fionn2 _____

Newman 13952 Dines, Aaron3 _____

Kolbe 13608 Zver, Romeo4 _____

Newman 13954 Paynter, Jackson5 _____

All Saints' 1312 Ung, Ivan6 _____

Emmanuel CC 13303 Marinho De Barros, Danilo7 _____

Chisholm 13213 Gregory, Thomas8 _____

Nagle 13923 Travasso, Alexander9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
Providence 131028 Ng, Sean0 _____

Sacred Heart 131099 Varricchio, Zac1 _____

Corpus Christi 13237 Buiks, Maximilian2 _____

Emmanuel CC 13304 Millington, Rhys3 _____

CBC Fremantle 13167 Woods, Jack4 _____

Chisholm 13212 Cooper, Nathaniel5 _____

CBC Fremantle 13166 Olbromski, Rhiley6 _____

Sacred Heart 131095 Barrett, Finn7 _____

Guildford Gramma 13355 Powell, Joshua8 _____

John XXIII 13504 Dorrington, Taj9 _____
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Event  9   Girls Under 14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

R: 29.69 2018 Morgan Knox

Meet Qualifying:  49.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Chisholm 13209 Kingston, Lauren0 _____

St Stephen's (C) 131321 Perry, Talei1 _____

Irene McCormack 13461 Chapman, Olivia2 _____

South Coast 131205 Blizard, Abby3 _____

Prendiville 13983 Admans, Molly4 _____

Lake Joondalup 13667 Walton, Mackenzie5 _____

Carmel 13144 Behr, Gemma6 _____

Kennedy 13529 King, Brianna7 _____

Georgiana Molloy 13324 Kelly, Summer8 _____

Living Waters 13702 Kerr, Sophia9 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Nagle 13922 MacPherson, Sophie0 _____

Emmanuel CC 13301 Jackson, Chloe1 _____

Chisholm 13207 Della Posta, Allegra2 _____

Mandurah CC 13730 Vollprecht, Asha3 _____

St Brigids 131248 Llewellyn, Charlotte4 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1385 Eastaugh, Ruby5 _____

Kennedy 13531 Mackinlay, Caitlin6 _____

Sacred Heart 131094 Walker, Heidi7 _____

Corpus Christi 13235 Morkel, Hannah8 _____

Kolbe 13605 Ballard, Monique9 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Prendiville 13985 Malone, Aoife0 _____

Emmanuel CC 13302 Tiamzon, Sophia1 _____

St Brigids 131249 Otway, Katie2 _____

Corpus Christi 13234 Milne, Eilidh3 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1386 Hathway, Tana4 _____

Sacred Heart 131093 Stewart, Emma5 _____

John XXIII 13503 Smythe, Angelina6 _____

Providence 131025 Devincentis, Caitlyn7 _____

John XXIII 13502 Pallis, Sasha8 _____

Newman 13949 Hills, Ella9 _____

Event  10   Boys Under 14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

R: 28.19 2019 Jacob Hale

Meet Qualifying:  49.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Mandurah CC 13731 Fewings, Sebastian0 _____

St Stephen's (D) 131352 Holden, Alexander1 _____

St Stephen's (D) 131354 Terlecki, John2 _____

Seton 131167 Bolton, Jake3 _____

Corpus Christi 13237 Buiks, Maximilian4 _____

All Saints' 1312 Ung, Ivan5 _____

Holy Cross Colle 13444 Naveen Kumar, Bhavish6 _____

Kolbe 13607 Proctor, Fionn7 _____

Lake Joondalup 13669 Hutchinson, Michael8 _____

St Norbert 131307 O'Byrne, Connor9 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Carey Harrisdale 13106 Neil, Kynan0 _____

Kennedy 13532 French, Austin1 _____

Providence 131028 Ng, Sean2 _____

Newman 13954 Paynter, Jackson3 _____

Tranby 131403 Hughes, Toby4 _____

Sacred Heart 131096 Cartmell, Caiden5 _____

La Salle 13644 Lubguban, Yohann6 _____

John XXIII 13504 Dorrington, Taj7 _____

Nagle 13923 Travasso, Alexander8 _____

John XXIII 13506 O'Toole, Tighe9 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
All Saints' 1313 Warrilow, John0 _____

Emmanuel CC 13303 Marinho De Barros, Danilo1 _____

CBC Fremantle 13167 Woods, Jack2 _____

Sacred Heart 131098 Smith, Tadhg3 _____

Kolbe 13608 Zver, Romeo4 _____

Guildford Gramma 13355 Powell, Joshua5 _____

Chisholm 13214 Kryachok, Nicholas6 _____

Chisholm 13213 Gregory, Thomas7 _____

Kennedy 13533 Read, Noah8 _____

CBC Fremantle 13165 Dwyer, Nikolay9 _____

Event  11   Mixed Under 14 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class Multi Class

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

0 _____

1 _____

2 _____

SetonM131170 Ulupov, Alexey S53 _____

RehobothW131062 Fraser, Rebekah4 _____

Corpus ChristiW13236 Oobagooma, Makarla5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

Event  12   Girls Under 14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Reseed

R: 32.87 2004 Kirstie Briggs

Meet Qualifying:  44.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

0 _____

St John Bosco 131261 Barry, Ashlee1 _____

Newman 13949 Hills, Ella2 _____

Irene McCormack 13461 Chapman, Olivia3 _____

Mundaring 13901 Dumergue, Sophia4 _____

St Stephen's (D) 131349 McGill, Jessica5 _____

St Norbert 131304 Gates, Taylah6 _____

Carmel 13144 Behr, Gemma7 _____

Guildford Gramma 13349 Crossen, Georgia8 _____

9 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#12 Girls Under 14 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Chisholm 13209 Kingston, Lauren0 _____

Kennedy 13529 King, Brianna1 _____

South Coast 131205 Blizard, Abby2 _____

Kolbe 13605 Ballard, Monique3 _____

St Stephen's (D) 131350 Potter, Willow4 _____

Sacred Heart 131092 Hennessey, Annabel5 _____

Mercedes 13841 Boisvert, Macy6 _____

Kennedy 13530 Lane, Lara7 _____

Mater Dei 13770 McComas, Hannah8 _____

Living Waters 13702 Kerr, Sophia9 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
St Stephen's (C) 131321 Perry, Talei0 _____

John XXIII 13502 Pallis, Sasha1 _____

Emmanuel CC 13301 Jackson, Chloe2 _____

Mandurah CC 13728 Carver, Holly3 _____

St Mary MacKillo 131282 Bird-Atkinson, Macey4 _____

Chisholm 13207 Della Posta, Allegra5 _____

Nagle 13922 MacPherson, Sophie6 _____

Kingsway 13570 Rimmer, Joy7 _____

Lake Joondalup 13667 Walton, Mackenzie8 _____

Newman 13950 McMahon, Olivia9 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
St Brigids 131247 Lewis, Ayesha0 _____

Corpus Christi 13233 Lund, Eleanor1 _____

Prendiville 13985 Malone, Aoife2 _____

John XXIII 13503 Smythe, Angelina3 _____

Corpus Christi 13234 Milne, Eilidh4 _____

Sacred Heart 131093 Stewart, Emma5 _____

Emmanuel CC 13302 Tiamzon, Sophia6 _____

St Brigids 131248 Llewellyn, Charlotte7 _____

Providence 131025 Devincentis, Caitlyn8 _____

Georgiana Molloy 13324 Kelly, Summer9 _____

Event  13   Boys Under 14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

R: 31.50 2006 Peter D'Agostino

Meet Qualifying:  44.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

0 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1389 Jennings-Hopkins, Banjo1 _____

Carmel 13146 Reubenson, Matthew2 _____

Corpus Christi 13239 Strawbridge, Lachlan3 _____

Newman 13953 Patterson, Ty4 _____

Carey Harrisdale 13106 Neil, Kynan5 _____

Holy Cross Colle 13445 Wingett, McKinley6 _____

St Stephen's (C) 131322 Isgar, Aiden7 _____

Mercy 13862 Calton, Raymond8 _____

9 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
St Stephen's (D) 131352 Holden, Alexander0 _____

Heritage 13421 Derecki, Seth1 _____

Swan Christian 131383 Cameron, Zachary2 _____

Guildford Gramma 13353 Hibbs, Oscar3 _____

Emmanuel CC 13304 Millington, Rhys4 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1387 Bouzada Olgiati, Nick5 _____

Corpus Christi 13237 Buiks, Maximilian6 _____

Mazenod 13806 Sayer, Nick7 _____

Mother Teresa 13885 Ratanjee, Kaie8 _____

Kingsway 13572 Trickey, Joshua9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
John XXIII 13506 O'Toole, Tighe0 _____

Holy Cross Colle 13444 Naveen Kumar, Bhavish1 _____

Mandurah CC 13731 Fewings, Sebastian2 _____

St Norbert 131307 O'Byrne, Connor3 _____

Nagle 13923 Travasso, Alexander4 _____

Kolbe 13607 Proctor, Fionn5 _____

Swan Christian 131385 Talbot, James6 _____

La Salle 13644 Lubguban, Yohann7 _____

Lake Joondalup 13669 Hutchinson, Michael8 _____

Lake Joondalup 13670 Kroonstuiver, Jaryd9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
St Mary MacKillo 131281 Johnstone, Reilly0 _____

Tranby 131403 Hughes, Toby1 _____

Kolbe 13608 Zver, Romeo2 _____

Chisholm 13214 Kryachok, Nicholas3 _____

John XXIII 13504 Dorrington, Taj4 _____

Kennedy 13532 French, Austin5 _____

Newman 13954 Paynter, Jackson6 _____

Kennedy 13533 Read, Noah7 _____

Seton 131167 Bolton, Jake8 _____

St Stephen's (D) 131354 Terlecki, John9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
Sacred Heart 131095 Barrett, Finn0 _____

All Saints' 1312 Ung, Ivan1 _____

Providence 131028 Ng, Sean2 _____

CBC Fremantle 13167 Woods, Jack3 _____

Sacred Heart 131098 Smith, Tadhg4 _____

Emmanuel CC 13303 Marinho De Barros, Danilo5 _____

Guildford Gramma 13355 Powell, Joshua6 _____

Chisholm 13213 Gregory, Thomas7 _____

CBC Fremantle 13165 Dwyer, Nikolay8 _____

All Saints' 1313 Warrilow, John9 _____

Event  14   Mixed Under 14 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
ABunbury Grammar0 _____

ALake Joondalup1 _____

AKennedy2 _____

AEmmanuel CC3 _____

ASacred Heart4 _____

AJohn XXIII5 _____

AChisholm6 _____

ANewman7 _____

ACorpus Christi8 _____

ASBC and MAZ9 _____


